Air distribution systems
Wall slot diffuser WSD....
DS 4119 E  12.2004/1
Please note,
type code is new,
see last page.
Preliminary remark
The adjustable wall slot diffuser WSD of KRANTZ

3) For other wall thicknesses consult us!
4) 3-row design on request
Type code
WSD – ___ - ___ - ___
Function / Kind
Z = supply air
A = return air
K = combined diffuser for supply and return air 1)
_1 = 1-row
_2 = 2-row
Diffuser length
525, 1050 and 1125 mm 2)
Connection type
H = with connection box for installation behind a 2-layer
gypsum plasterboard wall, wall thickness = 100 mm3)
Z = with connection box for installation inside a 2-layer
gypsum plasterboard wall, wall thickness = 100 mm3)
Accessories:
_R = with �V damper adjustable from room
_I = with acoustic lining
Example:
Wall slot diffuser for supply air, 1-row design, slot element
1050 mm in length, with connection box for installation
inside a 2-layer gypsum plasterboard wall, �V damper
adjustable from room, and acoustic lining